R
D6600 Communications Receiver/Gateway
Specifications
Features
• Telephone Network (PSTN)
Communications — D6640
− Receives up to 32 phone line signals
simultaneously

− EN60950 Safety
− EN55022 Radiated / Conducted Emissions
Ordering Information
Model Description
D6600 Communication Receiver / Gateway
D6600INTL Communication Receiver / Gateway
International version
D6610 CPU Card
D6615 CPU Terminator Card
D6640 Telephone Network Line Card
D6645 Telephone Network Line
Terminator Card
D6645INTL Telephone Network Line
Terminator Card International version
D6672 COM 1 Expansion Package
D6600LIT Literature Binder (Hardcopy)
D6600CD-
xxxx
D6600 CD ROM
(xxxx indicate current revision)
P6601 D6600 Battery Cable
P6602 D6600 I/O Cable
D6201-0500 NetCom  Security Key, up to 500 Accounts
D6201-3600 NetCom  Security Key, up to 3600
Accounts
D6201-SUPV NetCom  Security Key, over 3600 Accounts
D6680-E120 Network Adapter, Ethernet, 120 VAC
D6680-E230 Network Adapter, Ethernet, 230 VAC
D6680-T120 Network Adapter, Token Ring, 120 VAC
D6680-T230 Network Adapter, Token Ring, 230 VAC
D6600
Specifications
D6600 Specifications
© 2000 Radionics Page 3 34675G